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________Jg-iits 4l

2 [ SR A A B I 5 i 8 S R

P R B2

2023409 H 01 H—12 A 12 H, 2EREMSIENS Hi7mEER:
—. ¥R (=L 80mm =& E) MIEER
1. ZERFERWS IR O/ 227)

KA N A P EMWI Rk ZEREZ TR
2023/09/01 — — 9.06 —
2023/09/05 — — 9.23 1 0.17
2023/09/08 — — 9.28 T 0.05
2023/09/12 — — 9.37 1 0.09
2023/09/15 — — 9.35 1 0.02
2023/09/19 — — 9.48 7 0.13
2023/09/22 — — 9.54 7 0.06
2023/09/26 — — 9.40 l 0.14
2023/10/10 — — 9.06 1 0.34
2023/10/13 8.81 — 8.90 1 0.16
2023/10/17 8.89 7 0.08 9.00 7 0.10
2023/10/20 9.02 10.13 8.90 1 0.10
2023/10/24 8.80 10.13 9.17 1 0.27
2023/10/27 8.63 1 0.17 9.03 1 0.14
2023/10/31 8.61 1 0.02 9.05 7 0.02
2023/11/03 8.54 1 0.07 9.19 1 0.14
2023/11/07 8.36 1 0.18 9.24 1 0.05
2023/11/10 7.84 1 0.52 9.33 1 0.09
2023/11/14 7.77 1 0.07 9.29 1 0.04
2023/11/17 6.78 1 0.99 9.12 1 0.17
2023/11/21 6.55 1 0.23 9.01 L 011
2023/11/24 6.55 — 8.97 1 0.04
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RAGI ) 2 E IOk EHR IS
2023/11/28 — — 8.81 1 0.16
2023/12/01 — — 8.77 1 0.04
2023/12/05 — — 8.78 1 0.01
2023/12/08 — — 8.74 1 0.04
2023/12/12 — — 8.86 10.12
i 1212 7N — 7 nd 1.37%

ilae — Gilod 5.35%

2. ZERER bR TR

e SR ks L
2023/10 122.18 103.75
2023/11 103.99 105.04
3. HrksE S

2HEFER (&L som_RLLL) HiHttREESRE

=t 2 EREFELTE  —.—ERE T

L /AR
¥10.00

. ~\
L

r T T T
2023/10/13  2023/10/23  2023/11/2 2023/11/12 2023/11/22 2023/12/2 2023/12/12

=, EEH (BE250g klE) . SRR (BE250g kL) . PR (BE 225¢
k) . EA% (8E 200g. 250g) . FER#HER (RE 110g LI L) iR

1. 2EEER A Hat iR O/ 27)

ReAmi s ) ZE OIS 2[RI
2023/09/01 3.16 1 0.09 6.88 7 0.01
2023/09/05 3.10 1 0.06 6.83 1 0.05
2023/09/08 3.10 1 0.06 6.83 1 0.05
2023/09/12 — — 6.97 T 0.14
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________Jg-iits 4l

2 EWIE RS EE RS
2023/09/15 — — 6.90 1 0.07
2023/09/19 — — 6.74 1 0.16
2023/09/22 — — 6.63 1 0.11
2023/09/26 — — 6.74 1 0.11
2023/10/10 — — 6.23 1 0.51
2023/10/13 — — 6.55 10.32
2023/10/17 — — 6.43 1l 0.12
2023/10/20 — — 6.59 10.16
2023/10/24 — — 6.56 1 0.03
2023/10/27 — — 6.54 1 0.02
2023/10/31 — — 6.54 —
2023/11/03 — — 6.53 1 0.01
2023/11/07 — — 6.50 1 0.03
2023/11/10 — — 6.56 1 0.06
2023/11/14 — — 6.32 1 0.24
2023/11/17 — — 6.34 1 0.02
2023/11/21 — — 6.49 10.15
2023/11/24 — — 6.42 1 0.07
2023/11/28 — — 6.50 7 0.08
2023/12/01 — — 6.55 7 0.05
2023/12/05 — — 6.43 1 0.12
2023/12/08 — — 6.50 1 0.07
2023/12/12 — — 6.44 1 0.06
45 08/2 7N i — b7 Nid -0.92%
Eil54 — Eil54 -3.74%
2. ZEEEETIHT R EL
IRl A EOE SR A E R TR TEEL
2023/07 116.50 108.81
2023/08 99.16 94.62
2023/09 — 91.67
2023/10 — 87.32
2023/11 — 86.97
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3. ZEWEN R O/ 27)

KAt i) R EWBOE Tk FEHZ TS
2023/09/01 3.19 — 5.32 1 0.31
2023/09/05 3.13 1 0.06 5.28 1 0.04
2023/09/08 3.01 1 0.12 5.33 7 0.05
2023/09/12 2.95 1 0.06 5.49 10.16
2023/09/15 2.90 1 0.05 5.54 1 0.05
2023/09/19 2.85 1 0.05 5.47 1 0.07
2023/09/22 2.77 1 0.08 5.67 1 0.20
2023/09/26 2.74 1 0.03 5.51 1 0.16
2023/10/10 — — 5.07 1 0.44
2023/10/13 — — 5.41 10.34
2023/10/17 — — 5.47 T 0.06
2023/10/20 — — 5.28 1 0.19
2023/10/24 — — 5.49 1 0.21
2023/10/27 — — 5.27 1 0.22
2023/10/31 — — 5.23 1 0.22
2023/11/03 — — 5.29 1 0.06
2023/11/07 — — 5.38 T 0.09
2023/11/10 — — 5.39 7 0.01
2023/11/14 — — 5.23 1 0.16
2023/11/17 — — 5.28 1 0.05
2023/11/21 — — 5.26 1 0.02
2023/11/24 — — 5.25 1 0.01
2023/11/28 — — 5.36 T0.11
2023/12/01 — — 5.39 1 0.03
2023/12/05 — — 5.29 1 0.10
2023/12/08 — — 5.23 1 0.06
2023/12/12 — — 5.12 1 0.11
55 08/29 7N — b7 Nad -2.10%
Gil54 — Gil=d 1.99%
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________Jg-iits 4l

4. ZEPEOT AR TERL

It 1] EE S TEEL EEME ST

2023/09 105.21 94.17

2023/10 — 91.85

2023/11 — 91.74

5. ZESERTS ki O/ 2)
2 EWIE R R EEHZ RS

2023/09/01 2.70 — 5.59 1 0.01
2023/09/05 2.75 1 0.05 5.54 1 0.05
2023/09/08 3.00 10.25 5.78 1 0.24
2023/09/12 2.70 1 0.30 5.85 1 0.07
2023/09/15 2.60 10.10 5.67 1 0.18
2023/09/19 2.40 1 0.20 5.59 1 0.08
2023/09/22 2.40 — 5.59 —
2023/09/26 2.40 — 5.69 10.10
2023/10/10 — — 5.38 1 0.31
2023/10/13 — — 5.43 T 0.05
2023/10/17 — — 5.27 1l 0.16
2023/10/20 — — 5.24 1 0.03
2023/10/24 — — 5.55 10.31
2023/10/27 — — 5.38 1l 0.17
2023/10/31 — — 5.33 1 0.17
2023/11/03 — — 5.31 1 0.02
2023/11/07 — — 5.36 1 0.05
2023/11/10 — — 5.38 T 0.02
2023/11/14 — — 5.41 7 0.03
2023/11/17 — — 5.35 1 0.06
2023/11/21 — — 5.21 1 0.14
2023/11/24 — — 5.50 1 0.29
2023/11/28 — — 4.76 1 0.74
2023/12/01 — — 5.56 1 0.25
2023/12/05 — — 5.52 1 0.04
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KA ] EEWE T2 ZER IS
2023/12/08 — — 5.60 1 0.08
2023/12/12 — — 5.62 1 0.02
2 0829 $7Nsd — IREE 0.36%
kL — ALt 16.60%
6. ZEFAERTHHEFEEL
i) LEWENIEHEEL REHEMNIEHEE

2023/09 91.89 98.21

2023/10 — 93.15

2023/11 — 92.24

7. ZEBE MG O/ 2)T)

RATIN ] -2 s R T2
2023/09/01 — — 4.65 T 0.17
2023/09/05 — — 4.35 1 0.30
2023/09/08 2.75 — 5.36 1 0.09
2023/09/12 2.67 1 0.08 5.06 1 0.30
2023/09/15 2.67 — 4.87 1 0.19
2023/09/19 2.68 7 0.01 4.95 1 0.08
2023/09/22 2.68 — 5.13 10.18
2023/09/26 2.86 10.18 5.05 1 0.08
2023/10/10 2.87 7 0.01 4.55 1 0.50
2023/10/13 2.87 — 4.75 7 0.20
2023/10/17 2.64 1 0.23 4.6 1 0.15
2023/10/20 2.63 1 0.01 4.68 170.08
2023/10/24 2.67 7 0.04 4.7 17 0.02
2023/10/27 2.69 1 0.02 4.51 1 0.19
2023/10/31 2.70 1 0.01 4.52 1 0.19
2023/11/03 2.74 T 0.04 4.61 7 0.09
2023/11/07 2.77 1 0.03 4.45 1l 0.16
2023/11/10 2.79 1 0.02 4.66 7 0.21
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________Jg-iits 4l

2 EWIE RS EEZ RS

2023/11/14 2.66 1 0.13 4.77 T 0.11
2023/11/17 2.68 1 0.02 4.80 1 0.03
2023/11/21 2.70 1 0.02 5.07 10.27
2023/11/24 2.72 1 0.02 5.02 1 0.05
2023/11/28 2.70 1 0.02 4.76 1 0.26
2023/12/01 2.78 1 0.08 4.65 1011
2023/12/05 2.78 — 4.95 1 0.30
2023/12/08 2.82 T 0.04 4.62 1 0.33
2023/12/12 2.80 1 0.02 4.82 10.20
85 0829 7 Nad -0.71% 784 4.33%

if54 — Gil54 5.93%

8. BT AR TERL

E(E LV ig /i 1=/ IR TR
2023/09 99.72 86.86
2023/10 99.94 82.34
2023/11 99.78 85.05

9. BB HWR OT/ 2)

RAT 8]
2023/09/08 2.40 4.00 2.00 2.60 —
2023/09/08 2.40 4.00 2.00 2.53 —
2023/09/15 2.40 4.00 2.00 2.53 —
2023/09/19 2.40 4.00 2.00 2.57 —
2023/09/22 2.40 4.00 2.00 2.53 —
2023/09/26 2.40 4.00 2.00 2.53 —
2023/10/10 2.40 4.00 2.00 2.57 —
2023/10/13 2.40 4.00 2.00 2.57 4.00
2023/10/17 2.57 4.00 2.00 2.57 4.00
2023/10/20 2.40 2.20 2.10 2.57 4.00
2023/10/24 2.50 2.40 2.10 2.57 4.00
2023/10/27 2.60 2.40 2.10 2.57 4.00
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y-&iil ol

2023/10/31 2.60 2.40 2.20 2.57 4.00
2023/11/03 2.60 2.20 2.20 2.63 4.30
2023/11/07 2.60 2.20 2.20 2.65 4.30
2023/11/10 2.70 2.20 2.20 2.65 4.30
2023/11/14 2.70 2.60 2.60 2.80 —
2023/11/17 2.80 2.40 2.60 2.80 —
2023/11/21 2.80 2.40 2.60 2.77 —
2023/11/24 2.80 2.40 2.60 2.80 —
2023/11/28 2.80 2.20 2.60 2.95 —
2023/12/01 2.80 2.20 2.70 3.10 —
2023/12/05 2.80 2.20 2.70 3.10 —
2023/12/08 2.90 2.20 2.70 3.15 —
2023/12/12 3.00 2.00 2.70 3.15 —

10. ZEFEREERTG Ptk biks G/ AF)

KA A EEMWIE Rk FEHZ PRk
2023/09/01 — — 10.39 10.32
2023/09/05 8.50 — 10.18 lo0.21
2023/09/08 8.50 — 9.91 1 0.27
2023/09/12 8.50 — 10.71 1 0.80
2023/09/15 9.00 7 0.50 10.62 1 0.09
2023/09/19 9.00 — 10.77 10.15
2023/09/22 9.00 — 10.52 1 0.25
2023/09/26 9.00 — 10.82 T 0.30
2023/10/10 — — 10.51 1 0.31
2023/10/13 — — 10.32 1 0.19
2023/10/17 — — 10.44 10.12
2023/10/20 — — 10.12 1 0.32
2023/10/24 — — 10.24 T 0.12
2023/10/27 — — 10.50 1 0.26
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________Jg-iits 4l

2 EWIE RS EEZ RS

2023/10/31 — — 10.39 1 0.11
2023/11/03 — — 10.61 1 0.22
2023/11/07 — — 10.41 1 0.20
2023/11/10 —_ — 10.37 1 0.04
2023/11/14 — — 10.49 1 0.12
2023/11/17 — — 10.81 T 0.32
2023/11/21 — — 10.63 1 0.18
2023/11/24 — — 10.82 10.19
2023/11/28 — — 10.39 1 0.43
2023/12/01 — — 10.40 10.01
2023/12/05 — — 10.28 1 0.12
2023/12/08 — — 10.00 1 0.28
2023/12/12 — — 10.24 1 0.24

b7 Nad — 7N 2.40%
#=E 08/29

Eil=4 — Eil=4 -3.40%

11. ZEFRSERT R TEE

EEIBOE SRR R s taEL

2023/09 73.98 94.19

2023/10 — 92.90

2023/11 — 94.75

12. ik EHE
LEEHEETHNEERE L ERATHNIBEERE
—— L ERBTFNRE —— 2 BRSNS ) —o— A= [E Y T B b == A E LA T B
ffi: TGI8 5 Pfi: /v
¥9.00 ¥6.00
¥8.00 T o W
w70 AWW )
¥6.00 ¥.00
¥5.00 /"‘\\‘ w0 The
A Bl
¥4.00
— \'\._“ 2.0
¥2.00 ¥L.0O T
2023/07/14 2023/08/18 2023/09/22 2023/10/27 2023/12/01 2023/09/01 2023/10/01 2023/10/31 2023/11/30
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LEZERTAREESE TEMETSARESE
—o— (R IR = A s —e—-ERENAE  —e-fBERATiE

¥7.00 e e/ Ml Jo/ B
¥5.50

e M / s m //.\W'

¥5.00 Y ¥4.50 »'

¥4.00 ¥4.00
¥3.50

¥3.00 £
¥3.00

¥2.00 et TN ettt s see S
¥2.50

¥1.00 T T T ¥2.00 - . . . y

2023/09/01 2023/10/01 2023/10/31 2023/11/30 2023/9/8 2023/9/28 2023/10/18 2023/11/7 2023/11/27

SEERNERTHIMEERE
—— e EMTE S ———sERE TG
¥12.00 Wl AR
¥11.00
¥10.00 *MA
¥9.00 i
¥2.00
¥7.00
¥6.00 | , . :
2023/09/05 2023/10/05 2023/11/04 2023/12/04

PE: PE/RE BN 0 o E SRS B P 2R BT R A R SRS R A
=, FE (4L iiE8
1. ZEFEAS bR Ot/ 27)

AT i) A EBOE TS ZER RS

2023/09/01 3.73 1 0.04 5.70 1 0.09
2023/09/05 3.79 7 0.01 5.69 1 0.01
2023/09/08 3.74 1 0.05 5.78 7 0.09
2023/09/12 3.74 — 5.88 10.10
2023/09/15 3.84 7 0.10 6.04 7 0.16
2023/09/19 3.67 1 0.17 6.02 1 0.02
2023/09/22 3.62 1 0.05 6.07 1 0.05
2023/09/26 3.64 T 0.02 5.95 1 0.12
2023/10/10 3.61 1 0.03 5.77 1 0.18
2023/10/13 3.51 1 0.10 5.87 7 0.10
2023/10/17 3.40 1011 5.72 1 0.15
2023/10/20 3.38 1 0.02 5.72 —
2023/10/24 3.26 1 0.12 5.81 1 0.09
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________Jg-iits 4l

2 EWIE RS EEZ RS

2023/10/27 3.20 1 0.12 6.01 7 0.20
2023/10/31 3.22 1 0.02 5.98 1 0.03
2023/11/03 3.25 1 0.03 6.06 1 0.08
2023/11/07 3.26 T 0.01 5.94 1 0.12
2023/11/10 3.31 1 0.05 5.87 1 0.07
2023/11/14 3.32 T 0.01 5.70 1017
2023/11/17 3.28 1 0.04 5.77 1 0.07
2023/11/21 3.22 1 0.06 5.75 1 0.02
2023/11/24 3.23 10.01 5.75 —
2023/11/28 3.09 1 0.14 5.68 1 0.07
2023/12/01 2.96 1 0.13 5.66 1 0.02
2023/12/05 2.93 1 0.03 5.65 1l 0.01
2023/12/08 2.93 — 5.62 1 0.03
2023/12/12 2.91 1 0.02 5.71 1 0.09
2023/09/01 3.73 1 0.04 5.70 1 0.09
2023/09/05 3.79 7 0.01 5.69 1 0.01
2023/09/08 3.74 1 0.05 5.78 1 0.09
2023/09/12 3.74 — 5.88 7 0.10
2023/09/15 3.84 7 0.10 6.04 10.16
2023/09/19 3.67 1 0.17 6.02 1 0.02
85 0829 7N=d -0.68% 7N=d 1.60%

Akt -15.41% Gil=4 1.96%

2. BEELHWOEGR GT/ 27)

KAt ]
2023/09/01 3.20 4.53 3.67 2.90 3.80
2023/09/05 3.20 4.77 3.64 2.90 3.80
2023/09/08 3.60 4.50 3.62 2.90 3.80
2023/09/12 3.60 4.50 3.64 2.90 3.70
2023/09/15 3.60 4.50 3.94 2.90 3.70
2023/09/19 3.60 3.93 3.89 2.90 3.60
2023/09/22 3.60 3.90 3.82 2.85 3.60

60 %

=53
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KA ) ﬁﬁ o .

SR L P i v
2023/09/26 3.60 4.00 3.79 2.85 3.60
2023/10/10 3.60 3.80 3.87 2.85 3.60
2023/10/13 3.60 3.63 3.72 2.85 3.60
2023/10/17 3.60 3.43 3.62 2.85 —
2023/10/20 3.60 3.43 3.57 2.80 —
2023/10/24 3.40 3.43 3.34 2.75 —
2023/10/27 3.40 3.43 3.20 2.75 —
2023/10/31 3.40 3.50 3.20 2.75 —
2023/11/03 3.40 3.67 3.15 2.75 —
2023/11/07 3.40 3.67 3.15 2.75 —
2023/11/10 3.40 3.80 3.20 2.75 —
2023/11/14 3.40 3.65 3.23 2.80 —
2023/11/17 3.40 3.55 3.23 2.80 —
2023/11/21 3.40 3.43 3.20 2.75 —
2023/11/24 3.40 3.48 3.18 2.75 —
2023/11/28 3.40 3.20 3.08 2.75 —
2023/12/01 3.40 2.93 3.03 2.70 —
2023/12/05 3.40 2.88 2.95 2.70 —
2023/12/08 3.40 2.88 3.00 2.65 —
2023/12/12 3.40 2.90 2.95 2.60 —

. ZEFE TR

ZE W HEFEEL EEZ N IEIEE
2023/01 102.20 104.69
2023/02 98.62 107.39
2023/03 113.50 114.48
2023/04 114.57 118.36
2023/05 115.95 115.35
2023/07 106.24 105.62
2023/08 108.41 101.60
2023/09 107.79 104.45
2023/10 97.62 103.62
2023/11 93.96 103.10
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________Jg-iits 4l

4. it E
2EEFETHEHINEELE
—o— 2EW TN —— 2B R
B o/ AT
17.50
- wﬂ“‘f‘#
) WW
.50
¥3.50 M
.50
Y150 : ‘ :
200313 202333 202353 202373 202383 2023113

N, A% (BEE—%&KULE) MiBiES
1. ZE%EE S IR O/ 27)

KA ) BT s 2 ER RS

2023/09/01 9.65 7 0.49 9.96 1 0.29
2023/09/05 9.45 1 0.20 10.13 10.17
2023/09/08 9.58 7 0.13 10.01 1 0.12
2023/09/12 9.15 1 0.43 9.96 1 0.05
2023/09/15 9.25 10.10 9.74 1 0.22
2023/09/19 8.93 1 0.32 9.67 1 0.07
2023/09/22 8.93 — 9.71 1 0.04
2023/09/26 8.20 11.20 9.31 1 0.40
2023/10/10 — — 9.31 —
2023/10/13 — — 9.11 1 0.20
2023/10/17 — — 9.20 T 0.09
2023/10/20 — — 9.03 1 0.17
2023/10/24 — — 9.30 T0.10
2023/10/27 — — 9.21 10.18
2023/10/31 — — 9.49 T 0.19
2023/11/03 — — 9.42 1 0.07
2023/11/07 — — 9.53 T 0.11
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RAGI ] W -2 % EHZ Tk
2023/11/10 — — 9.57 T 0.04
2023/11/14 — — 9.63 1 0.06
2023/11/17 — — 10.05 1 0.42
2023/11/21 — — 9.98 1 0.07
2023/11/24 — — 9.72 1 0.26
2023/11/28 — — 9.72 —
2023/12/01 — — 9.89 10.17
2023/12/05 — — 9.91 1 0.02
2023/12/08 — — 10.07 10.16
2023/12/12 — — 9.99 1 0.08

7854 — IREE -0.79%

= 08/29

[ k. — FILL 11.37%

2. 2 [ FLig A i ks TR

E(E LU g /i 1= R G R
2023/08 120.46 103.88
2023/09 116.97 100.12
2023/10 — 94.35
2023/11 — 99.01
3. i E S
A T LR 47 117 3 A A 3 B

=i 2 EWIF AR —.— 2 ST

ffy. JL/A T

¥12.00

¥11.00

¥10.00

.00 v

¥8.00

¥.00

2023/8/4 2023/9/3 2023/10/3 2023/11/2

2023/12/2
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H. E# (50-70 mm) MHiEES
1. ZEERH TS IR O/ 27)

EAii b ) WIS IR IS
2023/10/13 3.61 — 5.60 —
2023/10/17 3.46 1 0.15 5.53 1 0.07
2023/10/20 3.41 1 0.05 5.47 1 0.06
2023/10/24 3.28 1 0.13 5.49 T 0.02
2023/10/27 3.18 1 0.10 5.40 1 0.09
2023/10/31 3.03 1 0.15 5.18 1 0.22
2023/11/03 3.08 T 0.05 5.14 1 0.04
2023/11/07 3.03 1 0.05 4.78 1 0.36
2023/11/10 2.68 1 0.35 4.85 T 0.07
2023/11/14 2.62 1 0.06 4.62 1 0.23
2023/11/17 2.58 1 0.04 4.81 T 0.19
2023/11/21 2.56 1 0.02 4.55 1 0.26
2023/11/24 2.62 T 0.06 4.44 1 0.11
2023/11/28 2.54 1 0.08 4.24 1 0.20
2023/12/01 2.49 1 0.05 4.18 1 0.06
2023/12/05 2.51 T 0.05 4.15 1 0.03
2023/12/08 2.46 1 0.05 4.27 T 0.12
2023/12/12 2.40 1 0.06 4.12 1 0.15

7Nz -2.44% 7N=4 -3.51%

#E 08/29

Cij=d -51.12% il=e -24.82%

2. ZEERT AR

ZEB R [ AR TR R
2023/10 77.01 101.56
2023/11 62.79 87.27
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3. kS E

EEE/HHNHESE
—— S EEIT A —e— 2 EIE T

Hifir: o4 T

¥z ‘_‘*_’\—\‘\/\
450

¥3.50 S

e

¥2.50 e

iy

X1.50
202310713 20231023 2023/11/02  2023/1V12 20231122 2023/12/02 2023712712

7~ B (477K 80-85 mm) MiRER
1. 2EFRS PR O/ 27)

LA ) ZE WO S A TS

2023/09/01 — — 8.24 T 0.19
2023/09/05 — 8.09 1 0.15
2023/09/08 — 8.30 70.21
2023/09/12 — 8.38 7 0.08
2023/09/15 — — 8.56 70.18
2023/09/19 — — 8.25 1 0.31
2023/09/22 — — 8.29 T 0.04
2023/09/26 — — 8.51 T0.22
2023/10/10 — — 8.96 T 0.16
2023/10/13 — — 8.31 1 0.65
2023/10/17 — — 8.49 70.18
2023/10/20 — — 8.49 —
2023/10/24 — — 8.29 1 0.20
2023/10/27 — — 8.23 1 0.06
2023/10/31 — — 8.12 1 0.11
2023/11/03 — — 8.25 70.13
2023/11/07 6.79 — 8.05 1 0.20
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A E WO -k RE R TS

2023/11/10 6.85 1 0.06 7.83 1 0.22
2023/11/14 6.85 — 7.61 1 0.22
2023/11/17 6.86 T0.01 7.71 T 0.10
2023/11/21 6.51 1 0.35 7.41 1 0.30
2023/11/24 6.43 1 0.08 7.62 1 0.21
2023/11/28 6.44 10.01 7.31 1 0.31
2023/12/01 6.42 1 0.02 7.30 1 0.01
2023/12/05 6.39 1 0.03 7.19 1 0.11
2023/12/08 6.37 1 0.02 7.45 1 0.26
2023/12/12 6.35 1 0.02 7.60 1 0.15

b7 Nad -0.31% i7Ned 2.01%
= 08/29

[il=d -18.80% Gl —

2. IR abr R TEE

EEBE R SR AR
2023/11 103.21 94.68
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s o/

¥9.00

B L\"\‘/\‘_—f

¥7.00 -

¥6.00

¥5.00
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